
English Summer Assignment 
Google Classroom Codes 

 
Add these google classrooms to find your summer assignment and ask for help.  
 
Be sure that you complete the assignment for the class you signed up for! College Prep (CP) and Advanced 
Placement (AP) assignments will be posted on the same google classroom, so make sure you look carefully at the 
titles of the assignments! 
 
Please contact Ms. Kellett if you need help, need print outs, need a book, or have questions over the summer. 
Email: ​kellettf@mhusd.org 
Phone (text or call is fine!): 408-713-0783 
 

THERE IS NO ASSIGNMENT FOR 8TH GRADERS BECOMING 9TH GRADERS. 
 

Grade level NEXT year 
(2020-2021) 

Google Classroom Code Notes/Contact Info 

10th Grade 4wybi2d Contact any of the following teachers with questions: 
- Ms. Gonzalez: ​gonzalezj@mhusd.org  
- Ms. Kellett: ​kellettf@mhusd.org​ or text/call 408-713-0783 
- Ms. Simpson: ​simpsonj@mhusd.org  
- Ms. Singh: ​singhj@mhusd.org  

11th Grade 763baai Be sure to select the correct assignment depending on 
which class you’re taking next year: English 11 CP or AP 
English Language! 
 
Contact Ms. Gaudin with questions: 
gaudinf@mhusd.org  

12th Grade mqzdq4t 
 
 

Be sure to select the correct assignment depending on 
which class you’re taking next year: English 12 CP or AP 
English Literature! 
 
Contact either Ms. Audino or Ms. Unterreiner with 
questions: 
audinon@mhusd.org 
unterreinera@mhusd.org  
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